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Anlage
Brinner Straf3e 11, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Sportwart/in
Hinze, Amrei
T 0152 38976521 Amrei.Hinze@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hekmann, Mihaela
T 0174 3472773 mihaela.hekmann@gmx.de
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Damen 30 1
MF: Ulrike Krauf3

m 01785551975; ulrike-krauss@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Knesch, Pia
Hekmann, Mihaela
Nehls, Kim
Schlack, Silke
WiRling, llka
Luithardt, Simone
Papenfoth, Alexandra
Németh, Nadia
KrauB3, Ulrike
Waélde, Miriam
Schneider, Bettina
Weil3, Heike
Dieterich, Gisela
Bieler, Sindy
FaiRdt, Stefanie
Clausen, Caterina
Heger, Sabine
Wdrner, Birgit
Raigel, Claudia
Kolb, Nina
Raschig, Bettina
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Hinze, Amrei

E2 Signoretta, Paola
E3 Simon, Brigitte
E4 Kohler, Silja

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27750111
27650080
28950518
27750086
27192287
27450170
27350451
27750008
27550149
28650207
27250099
26551073
26551071
28502063
28101627
28950894
27050204
26953522
25451158
28451906
27853283

29153664
29153866
28752559
29356040

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E5 Otschik, Julia
E6 Forster, Lisa
E7 Fetzer, Andrea

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

28953807 LK24,0
29451574 LK24,0
28891978 LK24,0
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